
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Coop, Prodega Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef 
and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Bruderholz – November 2025 

Week 45 
 

Week 46 
 

Week 47 
 

Week 48 
 

Week 49 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Monday (03.11.25) 

 
Garden fresh Coleslaw 
mélange. 

Crispy orange glazed tofu 
with fragrant basmati rice 
and steamed broccoli 
florets. 

 
Monday (10.11.25) 

 

Roasted tomato bisque. 

Classic pasta Alfredo. 

 

 
Monday (17.11.25) 

 
Tomato and avocado 
salad. 

Three bean baked 
casserole with bulgur and 
garden vegetables. 

 
Monday (24.11.25) 

Classic Caesar salad. 

Surf and turf with creamy 
mashed potatoes and 
seasonal vegetables. 

 
Monday (01.12.25) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Tuesday (04.11.25) 

Seasonal vegetable 
Cobb salad. 

Southern style New 
Orleans macaroni au 
fromage. 

 
Tuesday (11.11.25) 

Herbed lentil salad. 

Mississippi chicken 
skewers with thyme 
roasted potatoes and 
seasonal vegetables. 

 
Tuesday (18.11.25) 

Creamy cauliflower soup. 

Crispy tofu triangles with 
steamed rice and green 
beans. 

 
Tuesday (25.11.25) 

Homestyle chicken noodle 
soup. 

Southwest rice bowl with 
black beans, corn, and 
roasted peppers. 

 
Tuesday (02.12.25) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Wednesday (05.11.25) 

Hearty country bean 
potage. 

Texas pecan jasmine rice 
pilaf. 

 
Wednesday (12.11.25) 

Panera-style broccoli and 

cheddar soup. 

Garlic butter glazed 

salmon with jasmine rice 

and garden vegetables. 

 
Wednesday (19.11.25) 

Baby spinach and crisp 
apple salad with 
toasted pecans and 
maple vinaigrette. 

Slow simmered Amish 
beef noodle stew with 
root vegetables. 

 
Wednesday (26.11.25) 

Southern Cajun potato 
salad. 

California farm-style 
spaghetti with tomato basil 
sauce. 

 

 
Wednesday (03.12.25) 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Thursday (06.11.25) 

Golden corn velouté. 

Californian omelets with 
crispy croquettes and 
seasonal vegetables. 

 
Thursday (13.11.25) 

Creamy potato salad. 

Sizzling tofu fajitas with 
peppers and onions. 

 
Thursday (20.11.25) 

Rustic lentil soup. 

Al Capone’s signature 
spaghetti. 

 
Thursday (27.11.25) 

 
Pear and walnut salad 
with fresh orange 
segments. 

Roasted Thanksgiving 
turkey with gravy, sweet 
potatoes, and buttered 
vegetables. 

 
Thursday (04.12.25) 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

Friday (07.11.25) 
 
Chef’s signature salad. 

Sticky honey glazed 
chicken wings with 
roasted sweet potatoes 
and garden vegetables. 

 
Friday (14.11.25) 

Velvety pumpkin soup. 

New York style pizza 
assortment. 

 
Friday (21.11.25) 

Fresh quinoa salad. 

Toasted bagel with eggs, 
cheese, and French fries. 

 
Friday (28.11.25) 

 
Eggs and greens NY salad. 

All American grilled cheese 
sandwich with golden fries. 

 
Friday (05.12.25)  

   

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: USA. 


